4a UcincKaeme

UcincKaeme
domingo, 03 de abril de 2016 09:45h
Pollenca
s : ) fellengo. 2 5 Kilometros
RESULTATS ABSOLUTS 4a UcincKaeme
Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Anynax  Club/Ciutat Pos-Cat T Oficial  m/kmpos Real T_Real
1 1109 Abdessa Rja 1997 CE Club Can Calco Hotels 1- M90 0:15:58 3:12 0:15:58
2 1129 Pere Antoni Ramis Bauza 1993  Ferrer Hotels Running 2- M90 0:16:26 3:17 0:16:24
'3 1131 liass Hamdoui 1993 Amistat-FisioPlanet 3M90 0:16:44 321 0:16:44
4 1115 Antoni Viver Ramis 1992 C.A.Pollenca 4- M90 0:16:46 321 0:16:45
5 1130 Emilio Barrientos Martin 1979  Amistat-FisioPlanet 5M9 0:17:28 330 0:17:27
6 1103 Andreu Palou Herreruela 1998 C.A.Pollenga 6- M90 0:17:37 3:31 0:17:35
7 1075 Ismael Amhih Salah 1999  Club Atetisme SaPobla 7-M90 0:17:40 332 0:17:39
8 1053 Walter Reichmuth 1970  Freeradicals 8- M90 0:18:12 338 0:18:12
9 1117 Juan Carlos Mezquita Sans 1994 CAPolenca o-M9O 0:18:21 340 0:18:21
10 1128 Pedro José Dols Gelabert 1985 C.A. Manacor 10- M90 0:18:32 3:42 0:18:31
11 1127 Miquel Quetglas Morales 2001 CAB-SwrellO.C. 11-M90 0:18:40 344 0:18:39
12 1110 Pau Cladera Cladera 1997 C.A.Pollenca 12- M90 0:18:40 3:44 0:18:39
13 1112 Poldo Valle Garcia 1982  Atletisme Inca-Gardenhotels. 13- M90 0:18:45 345 0:18:43
14 1078 Adria Ceballos Camafies 2002  Sportrunning Marratxi 14- M9O 0:18:46 345 0:18:45
15 1101 Victor Manuel Fernandez Quindés 1984  Centro Nutricion Paima 15-M90 0:18:47 345 0:18:45
16 1105 Victoria Carter 1971 Thames Valley Harriers 1- F9O 0:18:48 3:46 0:18:46
17 1118 Francisco Cerdé Bibiloni 2001 CAPollenca 16-M9O 0:18:55 347 0:18:53
18 1108 Josep Cladera Llompart 2001 C.A.Pollenca 17- M90 0:19:04 349 0:19:04
19 1119 Juanjo Mayans Clemente 1971 Comando Andrax 18-M90 0:19:07 349 0:19:05
20 1116 Juan Miquel Arrom 1978 C.A. Manacor 19- M90 0:19:18 352 0:19:16
‘21 1037 Benjamin Davies 2000 20-M90 0:19:33 3% 0:19:30
22 1136 Angels Llobera 1980  Solorunners-Inverseteams 2- F90 0:19:44 3:57 0:19:42
23 1006 Sergio Pelaez Garcia 1987 AirRunners 21-M90 0:19:53 3% 0:19:50
24 1074 Antoni Ramon Ensefat 2000 22- M90 0:19:58 4:00 0:19:55
‘25 1012 Nicolas Sprimont Edward - 2000 23-M90 0:19:58 400 0:19:55
26 1026 Joan Toni Moreno Bennéassar 2000 24- M90 0:19:58  4:00 0:19:56
27 1068 Miquel Jose Gomez 1997 25-M90 0:20:13 403 0:20:09
28 1114 Francesc Vicens Benitez 2001 C.A.Pollenca 26- M90 0:20:48 410 0:20:48
29 1080 Anuchi Gago Guillén 1990 Amistat-FisioPlanet 3F90 0:20:51 410 0:20:49
30 1056 Miquel Bauza Miré 2003 C.A. Campos 27- M90 0:20:53 411 0:20:53
31 1015 Mario Sanchez Ortega 196 28-M90 0:20.58 412 0:20:56
32 1007 Sergio Gomez Socias 1993 C.A.Pollenca 29- M90 0:20:58 412 0:20:56
33 1049 Gonzalo Lépez-Cancio Noriega 1990  Punto Vitae Running | 30-M90 0:21:15 415 0:21:15
34 1050 Gisela Reichmuth 1974  Freeradicals 4- F90 0:21:44 421 0:21:42
'35 1125 Pere Joan Gomila Terrasa 2001  Club Atletisme SaPobla ~ 31-M90 0:21:56 423 0:21:54
36 1046 Tyler George Price Mulford 2002 C.A.Pollenca 32- M90 0:22:12 426 0:22:12
37 1126 James Mulford 1976  Club Muntanya Alcidia 33-M90 0:22:13 427 0:22:11
38 1039 Andreu Oliver Palou 1996 34- M90 0:22:24 429 0:22:22
39 1124 Antoni Bujosa Moragues 1977 Independiente 35-M9O 0:22:38 432 0:22:34
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Dorsal
198
1009
1111
1004
1079
1052
1067
581
4
1001
1028
1069
1065
1008
1132
1024
1107
1025
1060
1123
1029
1041
1135
1134
1030
1066
1102
1051
1122
1058
1133
1048
1061
1120
1063
1032
1022
1055
1010
1021
1020
1043
1033
1034
1023
1072
1073

Nom i Llinatges
Jeroni Rian Torrens
Pep Alberti
Miguel Angel Sureda Sureda
Tomeu Siquier Perello
Yolanda Garcia Diaz
Catalina Vanrell Estrany
Lloreng Ferrer Salamanca
Joan Cerda Cifre
Fermin Cacho

Toni Xavier Capllonch Gonzalez

Joan March Frontera
Ramon Perello Torandell
Biel Cifre Gémez

Raul Mora Bustos

Joan Llompart Cabanelles
Josep Cifre

Joan Ramis Nadal

Josep Caimari

Joan Bestard Comas
Marta Luisa Garcia Villanueva
Javier Armentero Guijarro
Alberto Perez Nieto

Natalia Agustin Frisoni
India Ballesteros Fernandez
Jaume Terrasa Company
Caterina Suau Font

Miguel Canyelles Garau
Ferran Codina Roura
Maria De La Pau Sbert Llinas
Margalida Valls

Antoni Cabanellas

Joan Miquel Bennassar
Claudia Samarini Cerda
Maria Gdmez Estévez

Ana Belen Mufioz Pérez
Glibbery Glibbery Anita
Lucia Garau Font

Nuria Tuduri Gomila
Pedro Rotger

Malu Fonseca

Maria Rebasa Moll

Aina Perello Vila

Derek Daye

Dani Melero Sanchez
Laura Maria Pascual Ferrer
Aina Bordoy Orejuela

Pep Bordoy Orejuela
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Any nax
1984
1994
1982
2000
1999
1984
1997
1999
1966
1982
1984
1989
1976
1983
1986
1984
1984
1983
1989
1976
2001
1998
1982
2001
1999
1999
1978
1979
1993
1990
1990
1995
2000
1978
1974
1956
1967
1975
1968
1973
1999
1999
1969
1981
1985
1982
1977

Club/Ciutat

Www.Riandf.Com

Pos-Cat

36-
37-

Platges Cala Millor-Bicis San  38-

Seleccién Espafiola

Club Mén Aventura

CC Pollenga

Josep Trainer
Club Natacion Inca

Kabja

Independiente De Pollensa

Independiente

Amistat-FisioPlanet

C.A.Pollenca

Space Runners

Amistat-FisioPlanet

Club Mén Aventura

C.A.Pollenga

Inca

J.C. Trisport

Jc Trisport

Jc Trisport

Run Fit

Runners
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51-

52-
7-

53-

54-
8-
9-

55-

10-

56-

57-

11-

12-

58-

59-

13-

14-

15-

16-

17-

18-

60-

19-

20-

21-

61-

62-

22-

23-

63-

M90
M90
M90
M90
F90
F90
M90
M90
M90
M90
M90
M90
M90
M90
M90
M90
M90
M90
M90
F90
M90
M90
F90
F90
M90
F90
M90
M90
F90
F90
M90
M90
F90
F90
F90
F90
F90
F90
M90
F90
F90
F90
M90
M90
F90
F90
M90

T Oficial
0:33:15
0:22:50
0:23:17
0:23:37
0:23:50
0:24:11
0:24:14
0:24:15
0:24:38
0:24:38
0:24:38
0:35:15
0:24:39
0:24:39
0:24:39
0:24:39
0:24:39
0:24:39
0:24:39
0:25:28
0:25:51
0:26:20
0:26:22
0:26:28
0:26:50
0:27:00
0:27:00
0:27:01
0:27:05
0:27:09
0:27:09
0:27:53
0:27:57
0:27:58
0:28:01
0:28:13
0:28:36
0:28:41
0:28:52
0:28:53
0:28:53
0:28:53
0:28:56
0:29:02
0:29:02
0:29:23
0:29:23

m/kmpos Real T_Real

6:39
4:34
4:39
4:43
4:46
4:50
4:51
4:51
4:56
4:56
4:56
7:03
4:56
4:56
4:56
4:56
4:56
4:56
4:56
5:06
5:10
5:16
5:16
5:18
5:22
5:24
5:24
5:24
5:25
5:26
5:26
5:35
5:35
5:36
5:36
5:39
5:43
5:44
5:46
5:47
5:47
5:47
5:47
5:48
5:48
5:53

5:53

0:33:03
0:22:47
0:23:15
0:23:35
0:23:45
0:24:08
0:24:10
0:24:13
0:24:37
0:24:35
0:24:35
0:24:35
0:24:35
0:24:36
0:24:35
0:24:35
0:24:36
0:24:35
0:24:35
0:25:25
0:25:49
0:26:14
0:26:17
0:26:22
0:26:45
0:26:56
0:26:56
0:26:54
0:26:59
0:27:02
0:27:02
0:27:48
0:27:53
0:27:58
0:27:55
0:28:07
0:28:33
0:28:37
0:28:49
0:28:49
0:28:49
0:28:49
0:28:51
0:28:58
0:28:58
0:29:20
0:29:20
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87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113

Dorsal
1057
1076
1077
1054
1062
1013
1017
1042
1071
1059
1106
1003
1014
1044
1002
1045
1070
1016
1064
1038
1011
1047
1019
1018
1040
1121
1005

Nom i Llinatges
Maria Ossorio Colom
Marion Didelot
Guilles Dupuis
Paula Vila
Catalina Gost Socias
Melcior Bosch Vicens
Maria Del Mar Ribas Esteve
Alba Riu Amat
Antonia Rotger Campomar
Joana Morro Cifre
Jose Miguel Alcaide Cabanes
Toni Gomila Socias
Marta Crespi Bonnin
Aina Noguera Bou
Toni Noguera Bosch
Aina Fanals Ramis
Nerea Botello Carmona
Maria Dels Angels Cifre Oliver
Mireia Bota Ramis
Anna Haviarova Haviarova
Olga Sanchez Ruiz
Maribel Vidal Perez
Maria Antonia Cifre Ramis

Any nax  Club/Ciutat

2002
1984
1979
2002
2000
1962
1993
1982
1977
1967
1974
2002
1986
1998
1963
2001
2001
2001
2002
1990
1976
1978
1990

Maria Antonia Torrandell Santandr&990

Anabella Aznarez Prieto
Alicia Ferrer Vadell
Tanya Daye
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1990
1979
1973

Activa'T - Salut | Esport

Corredorpopulares.Blogspot.

Grup Correm

Fast Foot

Fast-Foot

S. Muntanya Club Pollenca
C.A.Pollenca

Pollenca

C.A.Pollenca

C.A. Fidipides
Space Runners
Ninguno

Sa Cabaneta

Space Runners

Run Fit
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Pos-Cat

24-

65-
28-
29-
30-
31-
66-
67-
32-
33-
68-
34-
35-
36-
37-
38-

F90
F90
M90
F90
F90
M90
F90
F90
F90
F90
M90
M90
F90
F90
M90
F90
F90
F90
F90
F90
F90
F90
F90
F90
F90
F90
F90

T Oficial
0:29:23
0:29:24
0:29:24
0:29:24
0:29:28
0:29:54
0:30:05
0:30:09
0:30:25
0:30:25
0:30:44
0:30:56
0:31:12
0:31:15
0:31:15
0:31:25
0:31:25
0:31:25
0:31:30
0:31:36
0:32:16
0:32:33
0:32:44
0:32:51
0:32:51
0:32:57
0:35:37

m/kmpos Real T_Real

5:53
5:53
5:53
5:53
5:54
5:59
6:01
6:02
6:05
6:05
6:09
6:11
6:14
6:15
6:15
6:17
6:17
6:17
6:18
6:19
6:27
6:31
6:33
6:34
6:34
6:35

7.07

0:29:19
0:29:17
0:29:17
0:29:19
0:29:23
0:29:48
0:29:59
0:30:04
0:30:20
0:30:20
0:30:37
0:30:52
0:31:07
0:31:12
0:31:12
0:31:21
0:31:21
0:31:21
0:31:25
0:31:33
0:32:10
0:32:29
0:32:38
0:32:46
0:32:46
0:32:54
0:35:33
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